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CUSTO

Excellent condition,
hed rooms,
. but &

your payments.

e o live

room stuccos only 6 years

G.l. Resaler

3 Bedrms. and Den
2 Baths, Built-ins

This lovely home has many
features which inelude large
living room with wall/to/wall
earpeting, hardwood floors,
fireplace, Large kitchen, Com-
pletely fenced yard with pa-
tio and barbecue. Rock gare
den. Buyer will take as low
as 1,450 down Close to
schools and shopping, Call to-
Omorrow  may

FR 0-3561

CUSTOM a BEDRM.
+

2 BEDROOM RENTAL

A perfect plan to keep your
dear ones near you. Corner
lot with custom 4 bdr. & huge
family room with king

2166 TORRANCE BLVD,
EVENINGS — FA 89325

4 DELUXE MEDALLION UNITS

all hardwood floors,
enclosed tubs,

LIST WITH US AND START PACKING
REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENT

REALTORS
FA 81995

coved 1l
private patios. N
in. Trade your home

3 ON A LOTFIXER UPPER

Bring your paint brush and a shovel and m ake 555 3 2-bed.

old on BOx1. lot. Owner s

Uving out of town and wants a deal. Try uuu down,

FR 0-4545

ALPHA BETA CENTER—190th & ANZA

OWNERS MOVING

y G-room, 3.

1 baths

1} in _living

room.  Extra large kitchen

with plenty -f cabinets, Laun

dn facilit n separate sery
e

‘uh 12 fruit u s, Sp
rear and side of home
try  S1800 down,
Call today

MUST SELL
This 6-room. 3-bedroom stue
Hardwood floors, dinette,

l.rvl 3
Better pee.

od
at only $17,950, Owner anxious.

Lawler Realty

15342 So. Crenshaw
GARDENA DA 3.0550

Lovely & Provincial

8 bedroom & family room. 1%
bath, electrie bu

THE TORRANCE HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES

FOR THIS WEEKEND . . . AS ADVERTISED
ELSEWHERE IN OUR ULASSIFIED COLUMNS TODAY
for INFORMATION

PHONE —

LOCATION
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$ Terl Ave .
5006 Zakon Rd.,

Torrance

G.l. Ruolo

WE Appraise Your Home Free

§ PAY You the Highest Price

Nice cloan area. i |CASH
FR1- l'-.ll

For Your Property

Lomita Income
3 units on an §2x139 ft
Room to bulld or move 5
good r area, convenients
Iy loeated, Submit vour terms
$32.500, #220, FA 0-4150

1% BATHS — $l7,500
4 bedroom 1% bath,

oven and range,
carpeting in living room and
dining room, hardwood floor,
Bubmit G I, no down payment.

wE Hl"l"l IALIZF HE‘I"“‘.
} l\ANl‘IVt
22619 §. FIGUEROA wall-to-wall
FA 0.4150
6500 TORRANCE BLVD,
FR 14621
OPEN # 'TIL

Torr. Plaz;
I550 Sq. Ft.

This home s l«»u;l.-i in the
yery st area "orrance
Just 2 blocks from the Civic | fhea, Buy now and sce value
center, 3 bedrooms, 3 baths

separate

o B e i [ PA 0-2770

poreh
rates and installs 4 (il
BY OWNER

and drapes, it ecan
Spacious modern home,

REALTY — FR 1.2461

5135 Torrance Bivd,

4 BEDROOM
2 BATH

u lu lllh only $995 down,
ha loors. Built-ins,
blmk wull fence. Double g
rage, In the growing Torran

earpeting
be  bought
=

for much, mueh,

Call now for more Less

‘

slze detalis. than & years old, Custom built,
kitchen and island stove, 1% V bi-level construction, 2350
bath. carpets, patio, ete., plus | High School. 2 nu—plmu .n.l ft rge living room \vm'
2-bedroom home presently used | sprinkler systom open beam ceilings and large
as rental. older but in excels Eranite fireplace  Wall/wall
lent condition, $3600 down, carpet nrlod den—can be
ra. for desert property, IACK WATERS used as office. Large dining
FR 1'353‘ room 4lni kitehen, ’I hl.-:nhrum‘n
rumpus 1 -
DONS KER REALTOR - | sar g;'.‘»’.ge.;”n‘r‘ri'.-ea m‘fmeu
1407 Crenshaw. Torrance NO DOWN PAYMT sale.” Low “down, or will s
FR 0-2555 FA 01234 ik in "I 1539 W, 2515t Street,
— A —— = I8 TE Harbor City, DA 6-7064
Unbelievable 8-bedroom home with o —
-bedro ome \ .
f“u’,,d ’:\vn Il.“.‘m‘.m” nnuw uluu R.Z ““”f Ismb ln-r‘ mukulhk kﬁ '3 G I Resale
" e bedroc ily kite
sched garag Bty Ofsauste family Bitehag ole
vu.,‘«.-. 6x 10 9 D drapes :‘.nd' water
r. Near new shoppin
2| $195 Down | il S e | $495 Down
jACK WATE Lot 50x150 with a 2-bedroom | " No red fape—assume & 5y
:;mlu:»lv-l ga “ln.mt of lot loan, on this beautiful 2-bed
oom to  build_ or move 00 ¢
REALTOR hous on vear. Will sell Im- DONSKER Lm"n‘u..""‘m‘.in':‘.xhﬂ.':«\)‘;" e
1407 Crenshaw Torrance mediatel fenced. garage, and many ex-
‘ ‘GEN[ FA 0.2770 FR 0-2555 tras. Immediate possession
FA 01234 AGENT FA 2770

This attractive home can be

yours for very low monthly
payments. Remember — real
et is the best investment

Al
California.  Don't  waste
your money on_rent receipts.

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 ‘til 9

£ “ROOMY ROOMS

8 axtra large bedrooms, wall/
wal Il rl'ballnl ireplace,
fenced yard. Close to South-
ay shopping center, $19,500,
DEL AMO REALTY

FR 0-1531

3 BDR. PLUS
1200 sq. ft., 3 bedroom home

plus 14x30°" detached rumpus
1% baths, 2-car garage
off alley. Close to Tornnn
lll h & alrmmury #chools.

zone

S0x1
'RID IIANSKV IILAL'I‘OR

room:

T ALMOST NEW
2 BEDROOM
$495 DOWN

Cute stucco home, Fenced,
nice landscaping, garage, pay-
ments like rent. *

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw
0S 9-2533

ﬂx!‘ll UPPER 3-bedroom home

230. Payments $56 month,

(m be refinanced l:x-nllrnu
rental by owner. DA 6-6432,

WALK TO BEACH
$1500 DOWN
3 BEDRM, 2 BATH |

Real sharp!! n beam eel- |
lings, drapes, wall/wall car-
pets, built-ins, llrebhuu 2-car
Rarage

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw
0S 9-2533
BY OWNER. Open house,
urday-Sunday, 3 bedroom I%
baths, dining room, sparkling,

wall fence. Near everything,
0 2621 W, 167th St

$495 DOWN
4 BEDROOM
50x 150" LOT

but goodie—Has a rare
ment and a big dining

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

___ 0592533 |
IEAL !STA" Wcmod llél

0ld
b

TORRANCE BLVD
FA 8-1995

“CASH FOR YOUR HOUSE
NR ?}'lt‘l SALE CALL
FR 1-4684

SELL DIRECT
for your equity, name
ynur dnl. of runnr? Avold the
fuss of signs, salesmen, and l
listing tie-ups, Trouble free.
No commission or fee. Free
appraisal,

TE 5-6653 9 ‘til 9 P.M. |
____READY REALTY i3]

ALLECASH " |
NOW i

For Your Equity in Your Home |
Froe Appraisals—Day or Night

GET OUR OFFER FIRST
Lh GIANT FA 5-4104

WANT TO SELL??
We Pay All Costs $
BE SURE TO CALL
ADMIRAL REALTY
FA 0-2333
'nuvu-n PARTY wants to buy

3-bedroom house In vicinity
Carson and Normandie. Call

2432 PAC. CST.-HWY.

APAITMENTS

PATRICIAN

BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED .
Furnished Singles

FROM $95.00

INCLUDING UTILITIES

|
|
i
® Roman Pool ® Recreation Room © R.B.Q. Area |
® Putting Green ® Adults

Enjoy The “Country Atmosphere”

(East of Crenshaw and Rolling Hills Plozo)

APARTMENTS

T

Mr. Morr at Grant Co.
83304430
_' Rentals
APARTMENTS
Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.

llcllnl inside hallways. l-u-

} andacal surroundings
deally located with shopping
:anler across street, Beparate
itchens,  dinettes,

rooms, very large
wall to wall earpeting
cliner chairs. TV jacks
vacuum elnnnr
wuhon and

room.

ryers

| uulluu |u|d

charge or depos-
Swimming pool

Palmas Apartment, 1533

n, Torrance,

FA 0-1580

ciizso~ ﬁlllMS 8
lltlu M.l:-.

bedroom a
'll;:“d u:l‘tlllo l‘o‘ lrﬂvlv
w4 ” Carson FA 0

Na eleanin
t. $78-51

3-ROOM \ Pyrument.  turnished
ping rooms

13 wi
t’ Un l'llllllu .mn linen in-
cluded reka Hotel
1728 Abalone FA 8.9753
NICH & CL&AN 2-bedroom Apt.
1 child OK 25203 Belle Porte,
Harbor City, between West-
ern & Normandie DA 5-0167,
CLEAN 1-bedroom. washing fa.
cilitles. Tile features, Hard-
Trash, water

8-2285 — DA 5-0416
IEAI. !STA“ Wanted IM

WHY

CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY
IN 24-HOURS

a. You pay no escrow Chalg.l or commission

b, Free appraisal — No

¢. Not just promises — But cash

RESPONSIBLE

FR O-

LIST?

obligation

REALTY CO.

3bbt " |

122 Unfurnished 122

| 4440 CALLE MAYOR

@

25110 Eshelman Ave

NOW AVAILABLE

NEW
| BEDRM. STUDIO APTS,

Private patio and private entrance
Fully carpeted and draped
Breakfast bar and built-ins
Natural cabinets — Pullman bath
Excellent throughout

Across the street from shops

ROM

$120

TORRANCE|
CALL 375-7552

NEW o NEW e NEW
LOMITA — TORRANCE
2 Bedrooms - 2 Baths

$110 PER MONTH UP

|
|
|
K

=~ CHILDREN WELCOME —

Gas built-in kitchens, Carpets and drapes.
Private patios and balconies. Heated pool.
Recreation room. Childrens playground
SEE THESE FINE APARTMENTS AT
20443 Anza Ave
Lomita Torrance
DA 5-0600 DA 6-2111
— MODERN BALANCED POWER

95 per month—2-bedroom dus

plex on Oak n < mita.

Swall yard C to Pacifie
| Coast Hwy

AGENT 326-4460

* Real Estate " Real Estate * Rentals ,' Rentals [* Automotive l
PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES|PARADE OF HOMES|PARADE OF HOMES ~Fixin UPPER APARTMENTS 20| APARTMENTS 122/ AUTOMOBILES 5%
rnis| nfurnishe | or e
295 DOWN i i
A Real Steal | « bm&oomspntrmln‘—wkv lot EMERALD APTS BRAND NEW 2-bedrooms $90 ‘
'Fq’rlt-’ta‘m '“r? 10% down, ~good area. No loan charges, a N&-: ; m: denlo‘f \lmhmq OK gk
REDONDO PACIFIC ESTATES BRIV | s e | gl R e | 1R S e conmaers ]
oW W Ll i eat. T py
and ‘schools o READY REALIY e " pool vtities” baia " No |NEW 1‘&\3_ PEDW‘R?&TS' WANTED ON
13701 Crenshaw 3610 Emeraid St All atinties patd Wail-towan (| FOLLOWING usen' |l
an UNIT IACK WATERS 0OS 9-2533 — — | Carpeting: drapes.  Bulltoins. '
i 1824 W. 255th, Lomita | § - gl 0ol 26920 TOS 111
LOCATED ON ANITA REALTOR “FOR LARGE FAMILY | 3, bedroom " Dispcsal “auto- | Nirbiime. Smita” oy
BETWEEN PROSPECT AND 1407 Crenshaw, Torrance | A very desirable home in an | S0 Pwr. WARK  osicis ‘63 Chev., 4-dr. H.T. Impale
FURNISHED MODEL FLAGLER (2 MILES WEST FA 0-1234 | oome 15 'S wall Wali | rooma Pl size Mitchen’ el K. —If no money down — pay
OPEN DAILY 10 AM. TO 7 PM. OF HAWTHORNE BLVD.) i cagod i"p',‘"“ ;hmm,"“‘" ‘,"',m" a | restion area’ cn * $95 . $|2O * | ::.::7 wk. on .d:"':i .:cp l.u.::
tchen, cement loc ence, - mo. ol l ¥
ALONG 190th STREET THB 51T i 1w £t of pleasant living (‘!iFA\‘ n\‘ll::wn olludio Apt| SHILDREN WELCOME 1 Wk s low sontriet Nl Tst A1
1600 sq. ft. of spacious livi <h cilities, A 2 B ! 3 |
b g | Ok Ao meary | Ve | SPEDRARS | i |
‘ & Room sza 995 'o 331 500 {.ml‘hn.ra"{'t‘r"l'""..\.:-‘1".“":‘-.:1"\' | FR 0-1531 ‘ :n. ranges. " disp: .w-"(xrrm’-:‘ ‘ e Comet 4 Drrstt ob wons 1|
Mms outstanding features. Close to | — . s * * O A i nary EOOR ey down—pay $5.12 wk. on
. < fooppingtand schools. Tor- | $88 PER MONTH ED POOL. Child OK. I lease $39.60 |
rance area. ! ® 0 | own or ,ll.} g mo. or
3 Bedrooms $1000 Down—Plus Costs Suburben Realy | $295 DOWN | || Pompbeii o8 AMAPOLA ([ 2k op unit with now low con- .
2984 SO, WESTERN AVE. | Cute, 2 bedroom. garage. | p Lt tract bal. of $1294. |
and Convertible Den B et | I g e 1048 Prion anpiet Brsbee: dipor (142 Chev, 2.0r, M Impale< |
- ! Prc- ¥ N m au .. ." s “.““' § ev. 2-Dr. HT. Impala— 8|
Beach Community . Rnl Estate | READY REA LTY | Furnished Singles DR ke o ‘,“,:\ 53601 | ] 1f no money down—pay $420
T O S e "08 99533 | $97.50 | STt 1 o e e
5 UN —BH NE o mo. or pick uj if
# - | 1 Childre elcome Play
® IMMEDIATE POSSESSION ® ATTRACTIVE FINANCING jri s MOM?S 95:’::3 e . i, SV T v connuet bl of i |
FEATURING: R g g B L PRO ; it L LR ',"I?IZ" “Pésa W 227th | ¥ '62 Dodge Polara 2.Dr. H.T.—
IR TR B R AT T s et (R Ttk | Meidentel 0o Including Utilities | g Syl = | 0 e i ||
B, 3 t. 0 DY w | o
SeALL CER X Bulit-in *ranges and —ovens: | % Tree Shaded Patios ’-“","”“-*‘"- Dedroom upher: || wk. on’ down or lease $55.75
wall-to-wall carpets & drapes 15 UNITS Dispcaal. Hea " | ] mo. or pick up unit with new |
SIMULATED STONE throughout.  Lots of closet | Completely rented. 3 separate % Roman Pool ol % [ B tow’ contect bal, oF 81787 |
o .v\‘"ll.'l‘ TRADE "FOR' llu\ll Pride S owhenninits each. | ¢ Barbecue Areo paid. DA 4-3360 | badd, . 8 |
A 5-0501 — DA 6-7 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, -8 | % Recreation Room 3 BEDROOM TRIPLEX $125 [} '62 Chev. Monta Cpe.—If no ||
RED s 2?;:""--1:'1-‘ and IF! h:l;m‘»xn'n Stove, {_“'l"‘”"”"'{ - o "';',',,}I money down—pay $4.90 wk. i
w OO Y . 3 » weleo u L !
'!ﬂ’rwmwoenehE?\LfEls\ 21““! ;uh ru’»l‘;lo";_:nn”"; ¥ 1!""l 3655 AffESlO BIVd m““ "“ ’("""‘ 18 |} on down or lease $49.98 mo. ‘
2 ishwashers, ent or- i “ B 2 . ™ | 2 H low
Bed: . $60 baths. Forced air. 10% down. - e FEN NICE & CLEAN 2-bedroom low- |} or pick up unit with new lo
4 lodr:oml ";’::M“a m’." Unit 33383"32\"': ”m":g"" Owner 375-6718 i 3-".'1:-:;&“"&-«« 30t l PRAIRIE & CRENSHAW) | PRt ,""“".‘V,’“,‘,‘_',,‘I,"‘ contract bal. of $1529,
- y . 4 . reage ” oy v Sth S
i EVERYTHINGI 85 muulhl\ 1607 W. 20Sth St |
Plus 3 Del: I Units Behind Design for Retirement Income Thie Siheirooss. Btk ROYALLE REALTY ¥ * $-2415 '62 Lancer 2-Dr—If no mon- §|
¥ room, | 1
v |.-, 2-bedroom. 609 | down— $4.10 wk. on §/
catpeting.  Dult-ins. Tirepiace, FR I 353' 3 _ROOMS for rent for Light N Amavola. Torrance: - o ;v-n‘,:: Nise $34.87 mo. or §|
NOW RENTING CALL FOR INFORMATION l{o{cm& u&uﬁ feticed rornO’r — | * He Housekeeping. Own ent FA 00619 — DA 6-1875 p;l il e rplfhagly:
of autiful andscaped ond T 5 nd 2 bhed- ¥
e ) D SR i w SRR i e I LR
f— ocea; ew. Convenient to ele- - - rADas e 532
D e ee | e Hutants s Labe T ROOM, furnished  Apt }:uh\' 8t '\\' ITv\»n ance. |\ g2 Falcon 4dr. Sto. Wagen ||
o d prtas frols . . Sta.
o -$2 bella. Asking $3000. DA 6-7483 3 o — ney down pay $4.05
. DAY JR.. Sales Agent — FR 4-1017 W Sl S, . | e Hese Thed. b | APARTMENTS (] = no money
: g DEL AMO REALTY R e, ;,‘:'.'l' g-rn:.- e 410 W Harbor |  Furnished 120 | *k on down or ","‘_:’”" i
FR 0-1531 Hawthorne Oty _City DA 63428 DA 6-59%) me. or plek up. unit with aew
2 —_— ea— '(;)l JRTESY—FR 1-2421 low contract bal. of §1294. J|
iy . |
2 Bedroom 5%% Interest SEA VIEW Gl RESALE | oloxill, iONE 8. Grand O ening o i
’ Deluxe 3-bedroom, 2% bath, stucco residence, with double 9 Dow Tiara Realty. DA 3-2552 ~If no money down pay $3.90
In the SQ"p Lovely 3-bedroom, 1%-bath :xm?’:,.d ::rur‘d T is dhr»m h”r ‘rln'nhnvmdwll“u‘x":“n‘:m quality 53 -3 N - WA “on 1deirn ob.Jeasd! $33.40
N, 1 eatures, te nd hro! O @ posses- 5
Lovely Jhb«lrron r"““ lf‘r 2;‘:: foﬁ‘:’-;‘ I.ni: hrr‘.rl“ v:;”/ sion can hemd Located n[r: a large corner lot. 3 BEDROOM m" ESTATE wc"“‘ "6 THE mo. or pick up unit with new
strip _ wit -«;‘ - ,";’:‘o rs. | wall earpets throughout, cov- Why rent when you can buy? low eonitact ball s BION.
Good ‘condition. Price $16500 | s5ed Patiy, double deiached NEED A FAMILY ROOM? This large stucco home for CASH e A
erms. 21,500 Lovely 8 and family room home, 1% baths, breakfast bar, onthly pay o ' ero — If no
interest. Price $21 terma. | Rovely § and family room home: m‘:pm“-mn\";‘mm cs: | monthly, payments of ocaly FOR YOUR HOME 61 Fal :::":v':. ol e
2 ..dmm' Real Bu tom drapes, forced air heat. Immediate possession, Ready Realt IN 24_HOURS money Y 2.'90
Custom Built Wiy v, SRR LIVE RENT FREE 23844 Howthorne Bivd, | FREE APPRAISAL | Pl g e
Lovely custom bullt 2-bed. | large kitclen, separate dining | Lovely tripiex, located in §osd rental ares. § 3-bedroom units FR 8-2294 ‘til 9 Responsible Realty APARTMENTS || 2 act bal. of $891.
aithed Tde pre A | Euetie i i o Nor | ST HAh el Tl e and draies, S et | R Cor ‘
00 ploors. wal/wall 4% | mandie. Won't last long &t | Present m'.mr'-.u carry ‘all Tinascing. A real steal for some- |2 BEDROOM — FIREPLACE F 2770 FURNISHED SINGLES ' '8l Comet 2.Dr.—If no money
:!'p" servie "gvrr " l‘ﬂ’c‘c $15.500 with 10% down one who can qualify a‘th F"‘r-l:?l:-lnl Xy “:!ry- A o .2 Y down—pay $4.10 wk. on de-:
$19,950—te 5 g I $34.10 mo. or pic
AT Home & Income PRICE REDUCTION 2 *;;;‘j; W " EQPUR CORP. | From [l s wnit with new low controct
- Modern 8-bedroc d den, 1% bath 1 N ad 4
lg?!lonnggr‘cldkivi::?m -edroom. S-bath home plus room. mnrm'g. g 'n"l:"".:"'l”:"f ;lln 1‘"‘.1:.. ";Llft: 'r': J'u:;:n‘-':‘;'v'r':? carpeting, disposal. Double ga- Desperately b"'”d’ '°h buy | s OO l bal. of $1097.
- D > - 2 - " natu WO bine ovel I rage. 0
& rumpus oo m 3 irepiaces, L-bedroom” apartment.” "Near patural wood cabinets, lovely fireplace, forced air heat. Owner 300 17y 8t No Torrance ::;;floé:sHedroom ome‘ iR e e '
*®7. oms. - S i i i money down—pay $4.40 §,
Tetrigerator. Bauttal Tion ot SOUTH BAY SHOPPING CENTER DR M Call Immedno'ely ! et | Bl pegmt el 550 |
the Coastiine. Price $49.500— 7 Units Immaculately clean home . . . 8 bedroom, 1% baths, new nyl Including Utilities || ¥k on down or |
culately cle - edron " «
terma. P : ni i;nnwu’nx lhr]nuﬂh;v‘ul; ld;\.“u nl’o\nl !I‘x:h; nn’:*h:;‘ "vr ;‘f-‘:n 5395 DOWN F 8 22 7 ! || mo. or 'P::‘ "ol; ::’;"I‘"" Rew (
-2 bedroom units in age disposal, potted pun and pa umnurv ncluded in Ow 111 take this low & ntr. i .
North Torrance rental area. years mew. In ":u: ““yl‘:‘:”: siding v n":'m.nlh?- 510000 Norme x{l’é’A;’:‘ ® Heated Pool o All Built-ins W ‘
Swimming Pool TR e s Taats ot ] o pi b Rl You Pay N ® Garages ® leisure & Recreation Room 'SM Fuf' Conv. Air C:ud
Incr ased.  Price $55,000— Commias! : | § Sharp—If no money down—
?mﬂ n excenont. condition: A Kood investment. REALTY ARROW REALTY 238?4“:1% f?eo'tzl % ""é‘::.“‘:’,, Sale — :‘;o Waiting. ® Putting Green ® W/W Carpets & Drapes ’ Par $A90" vE v on' dowt br
ulit-in _ range and oven, (5] ormne 7 | b $4142 mo. or pick o
heat, firepl 1] lease v . p P
Tl vl e 4T 2 On A Lot 16638 So. Crenshaw Bl FR 8-2294 'til 9 FREE APPRAISAL } 4020 ROSECRANS AVENUE [Joor ' to e Sl
® heated pool. Won't last | 2.3 bedroom homes in 80 by 66 renshaw Blvd., Torrance —— FR 8229‘ 1st Block West of Prairie Avenue — Lawndale | 9
long at $26.500 Terms. 150 R-2 lot. Rear home has YOR ulx.olfmar Ognn;d}ba'l'- READY R | s oc est ot Fraire $1398, 1
d ™ om b oy | wee B
C~4 LO' :‘l“:n‘bnmr:l':“h:utm"'ﬂm. DA 7 |7oo FA '-8922 3".“'.-.1 nmu... 3 500, H-v\horn '"" ” e ‘60 Chev. Corvair—4.Dr, If |
” x)&:u ft, lot. near Cargon | wall lorr-a!l C; -;!)-_.‘3 [ p— e =BG Terms. FA 8-4588. no money down—Pay $3.80 1
and Main, Price $35,000 rages. Price 831, erms. PRER A e e, $495 DOWN For Your Equity The A wk. on down or lease $34.60 I
— G.I. AND FH.A. FINANCING AVAILABLE — 3 BEDROOM CUSJOM REAL ESTATE || mo. or pick up unit with new

low contract bal. of $942.

‘60 Dodge 2:Dr.—If no mon-
oy down—pay $340 wk. on
down or | $29.90 mo. or
pick up unit with new low con-
tract bal. of $691.

‘59 T-Bird—Full power. f no
money down—pay $4.30 wk &
on down or lease $66.80 mo. |
or pick up unit with new low .
contract bal. of $1796. |
'S8 Olds 88 2.Dr, HT.—If ne
money down—pay $3.30 wk.
on down or lease $36.40 mo.
or pick up unit with new low
contract bal, of $742.

LIMITED QUANTITY OF

GOOD TRANSPORTATION
CARS--$25.00 DELIVERS

FOR INFORMATION
ON FINANCING
CALL MR. TODD

DEALER CREDIT DEPT.

DA 8-1410
APARTMENTS
Unfurnished 122
* $100 UP %
Luxury — Deluxe

NEW

1 and 2 Bedroom
WALLCTO-WALL CARPETS
A N

\h'lihl(\ MAH BU ILT INS
00 B
\l

ANCES

|
BEST l,(n‘ArnN IN l
TORRANC! |
|
|

Bel- Au;
South

Apartments
16020 Van Ness
DA 3-5990

$135 l'l“l( MONTH -2~ henllnmm
ptiona fery

Yard work furn
professional garde:

MO. Br nul new 1 bed
8 & 3

N
CHUCK n IAA
705 Amapola

t O
0891 or see

Tory

LW large !
m.z

& 2 bedr
drapes
fr

l.lhu
376-5145.

Vinderbitt
ondo Beach




